NESSCAP®  Ultracapacitor Products
16V MODULES
©  NESSCAP 2010. All rights reserved. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Nesscap, Co., Ltd.
(446-901) 750-8 Gomae-dong, Giheung-gu, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel: +82-31-289-0721   Fax: +82-31-286-6767   E-mail: marketing@nesscap.com
Web: www.nesscap.com
ISO 9001, 14001, and TS 16949 certified

Weight
(kg)
Part Number
Discharge with
constant current
at 25°C
AC
(100Hz)
DC
1 sec
discharge
rate to 1/2VR
72 hours
at 25°C
at VR Gravimetric
108 < 3.6 < 4.3 580 < 1.5 3.9 1.05 3.7 EMHSR-0108C0-016R0S
200 < 2.9 < 3.5 930 < 2.7 7.2 1.75 4.1 EMHSR-0200C0-016R0S
266 < 2.5 < 3.0 1,160 < 3.0 9.7 2.10 4.6 EMHSR-0266C0-016R0S
333 < 2.0 < 2.4 1,450 < 4.2 12.1 2.37 5.1 EMHSR-0333C0-016R0S
500 < 1.6 < 1.9 2,020 < 5.2 18.2 3.03 6.0 EMHSR-0500C0-016R0S
 1 – Warning: this value should not be used as continuous current
 2 – Lifetime at room temperature is a provisional value
Rated Voltage, VR 16.2V  DC
Surge Voltage 17.1V  DC